Great Lakes Shrine Association Legions of Honor
Past Commanders

1976 Bruce Seward*
Richard Alexander*
Wilmer Winter*
Lester Walker*

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

1988 Charles Whitset*
Clancy Lanthorn*

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

Ray Leverton*

George Colvin*
Arlen Lawson*

Wayne Burr*

Ansar
Murat
Ainad
Moslem
Mohammed
Ansar
Murat
Mocha

Stephan Martin, PP* Al Koran

Louis Woodring*
Jack Carncross*

Kenneth Best*

Sven Nielsen*

Bob Bonds, PP*

Arlie Lawson*

Robert Thompson*
Edward Webber*
Jack Donovan*
Dempsey Butcher*
Kenneth Lebay*

Robert Wilson

Robert Addington*
James Edwards*

*Deceased
**Interim

Ainad

Ansar
Mohammed
Murat
Aladdin
Mocha

Hadi
Antioch
Tadmor
Mohammed
Ainad
Mizpah
Zenobia
Aladdin
Hadi

Ansar

2001 willy Wilson

2002 Lloyd Hearn

2003 John Gardiner*®
2004 Casey Lockhart
2005 William Nichols
2006 Keith Roden*
2007 Robert Faber®
2008 Richard McVay*
2009 James Pulley
2010 Paul Boling™

2011 John Smith

2012 Kenneth Moray, PP
2013 Larry Hearn

2014 Ronald Hurst, PP*
2015 Paul Barker*

2016 Michael Murray
2017 Bob Watson

2018 Ronald Buskirk
2019 Bob Lijewski
2020 Rex Sohn

2021 Ryan Mendenhall*
2022 Wayne Angstrom*
2022 lJoe Bartley™*
2023 loe Bartley

2024 Dr David Parks

Mocha
Murat
Zenobia
Hadi
Mohammed
Mocha
Aladdin
Zenobia
Ainad
Hadi
Mocha
Ansar
Murat
Tripoli
Mizpah
Hadi
Murat
Mizpah
Tripoli
Murat
Ansar
Ansar
Ansar
Ansar
Orak



